
SUBMERSIBLE
ELECTRICAL
CABLES

Water in
PUMP SYSTEM

www.burcam.com

2 wire + Ground

WARRANTY

YEAR

2

 MODELS #WIRE SIZE

150166

150167

 14/3

 12/3



CÂBLES 
ÉLECTRIQUES
SUBMERSIBLES

Approvisionnement d’eau
SYSTÈME DE POMPAGE

www.burcam.com

2 fils + mise à la terre

 MODÈLES #TAILLE DE FIL

150166

150167

 14/3

 12/3


